Volunteer Interests

Please indicate the volunteer opportunities you are interested in:

- O Yearly Book Sale
- O Friends Group and Library Special Events
- O Membership
- O Publicity
- O Website/Facebook Design & Maintenance

Thank you! You will be contacted by a Friends member to discuss your interests and how you may help.

Questions?

Please contact **The Friends of Galaxie Library**, by email at: **friendsofgalaxie@gmail.com**



THE FRIENDS OF GALAXIE LIBRARY Dakota County Galaxie Library

14955 Galaxie Avenue Apple Valley, Minnesota 55124



14955 Galaxie Avenue Apple Valley, Minnesota 55124

friendsofgalaxie@gmail.com

Who We Are

We are **The Friends of Galaxie Library,** a 501 (c) non-profit organization providing support and advocacy for the Galaxie Library in Apple Valley, Minnesota. We support the programs and services of the Library and seek to focus attention on library needs.

How to become a Friend

If you would like to join **The Friends of Galaxie Library**, fill out the form opposite and return it to the library reference desk with your dues. Please make checks payable to: **The Friends of Galaxie Library**.

Annual Dues

January 1 - December 31

CATEGORY	PER YEAR
Students (18 yrs. and under)	\$2.00
Individual	\$10.00
Family	\$15.00



THE FRIENDS OF GALAXIE LIBRARY Dakota County Galaxie Library

> 14955 Galaxie Avenue Apple Valley, Minnesota 55124

Application for Membership

Type of Membership

Student Individual	\$2.00 \$10.00	Amount Paid
Family Donation	^{\$} 15.00	O Cash O Check

Name
Address
Addt'l Name – FAMILY MEMBERSHIP ONLY – Please list additional names
Addt'l Name
City / State / Zip
Preferred Phone: O Home O Work O Cell O You may text me info.
Email
Date

Please make checks payable to: **The Friends of Galaxie Library.** The information you provide will not be sold or shared with any other group or individual outside of **The Friends of Galaxie Library.**

Benefits of Friends Membership

- Gain free early admission to the Book Sale Preview event.
- Receive email notice of upcoming Friends events and activities.
- Membership costs are tax-deductible.
- Be eligible to attend and vote at **Friends** meetings.

friendsofgalaxie@gmail.com